11

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 2, TO ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1, TO 1997 ASSEMBLY BILL 113

September 4, 1997 - Offered by Representative Turner.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 5, line 13: after that line insert:
3	"8g. Page 4, line 16: delete "or inpatient".
4	8j. Page 4, line 17: delete "facility" and substitute ", inpatient facility, secure
5	detention facility or juvenile portion of a county jail, or from the custody of a peace
6	officer or a guard of such a facility, institution or jail".
7	8m. Page 4, line 18: delete "or inpatient facility" and substitute ", inpatient
8	facility, secure detention facility or juvenile portion of a county jail".
9	8p. Page 4, line 19: delete "or institution" and substitute ", institution or jail".".
10	2. Page 6, line 3: after that line insert:

"11g. Page 5, line 15: delete "or inpatient facility, as".

1	11m. Page 5, line 16: delete "defined in s. 51.01 (10)," and substitute ", inpatient
2	facility, as defined in s. 51.01 (10), secure detention facility or juvenile portion of a
3	county jail, or from the custody of a peace officer or a guard of such a facility,
4	institution or jail, or".
5	11p. Page 5, line 17: delete "or inpatient facility" and substitute ", inpatient
6	facility, secure detention facility or juvenile portion of a county jail".
7	11r. Page 5, line 18: delete "or institution" and substitute "or, institution or
8	jail".".
9	3. Page 6, line 4: after that line insert:
10	"12m. Page 5, line 22: delete "placement" and substitute "placement jail".".
11	(END)